PLAC

NN O~ W=

PLAC
1
2
3

NUMMER BATNAMN

920 Sabrina
11612 Mata-mata
6664 Skarflickan
483 Exerci
1 Team Blue
347 Ultramarine
60 Pinta

NUMMER BATNAMN

12332 Xelina
44721 Imppu B
11568 Charlotta

Esbo Segelférening r.f.

AGARE
Magnus Forsén
Mikko Mattila
Freyr Riska
Nikolas Sanila
Joaniquet Angel
Jan Bade
Martin Hausen

AGARE

Nils Rostedt
Pekka Rapeli
Hannu Jokinen

BATTYP

Avance 24
Seascape 18
Sunwind 26

Albin Express
Scandin Cruiser 20
Folkbat
Havskryssare

BATTYP

X-332

Bavaria 38 Match
Arcona 460

FinRating Matbrev
0,7721 Club
0,8698 Club
0,8051 Tab
0,8590 Tab
0,7529 Club
0,7354 Tab
0,7450 Tab

FinRating Matbrev
0,9468 ORCi
1,0346 Club
1,1312 SV

ONSDAGSSEGLINGAR 2024 RESULTAT
KOLBATAR FinRating < 0,9100
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KOLBATAR FinRating > 0,9100
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11.09 18.09 KORR SUMMA SEGRAR

41,00
27
19

12,25
11

6,25
5

8

11.09 18.09 KORR SUMMA SEGRAR

14,75
14
9

3



